
MOUNTAIN TOP UNIVERSITY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2016/2017 SESSION 

 

SECOND SEMESTER  

Wednesday, 19th - Friday, 21st April, 2017 Online Registration by all Students 

Sunday, 23rd April, 2017 All Students Resume for Second Semester 2016/2017 Academic Session 

Monday, 24th - Tuesday, 25th April, 2017 

Lectures Begin for all Students.  Validation of Mobile 

Tablets/Registration/Preliminary Activities 

Friday, 28th April, 2017 Registration Ends for all Students 

Friday,28th July, 2017 Lectures End for Second Semester 2016/2017 Academic Session 

Monday, 7th August, 2017 Second Semester Examination Begins 

Friday, 18th August, 2017 Second Semester Examination Ends 

Saturday, 19th August, 2017 End of 2016/2017 Academic Session 

 

SUMMARY 

 1 week for Registration 

 14 weeks for Lectures (24/04/2017 – 28/07/2017) 

 1 week for Revision (31/07/2017 – 04/08/2017) 

 2 weeks for Examination (07/08/2017 – 18/08/2017) 

 TOTAL – 18 Weeks 
 

PROGRAMMES 

 Catch Up Programme (CUP)         ( Friday 1st September  - Friday 13th October 2017) 

 Catch Up Examination                  (Monday 16th October – Saturday 21st October 2017) 

 SIWES                                           (Friday 1st September – Thursday 30th November 2017) 

 University Lecture                         (Thursday 11th May, 2017) 

 MTU Pray                                      (Thursday 4th May, 2017) 


